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Chandraketugarh Sahidullah Smriti Mahavidyalaya
Debalaya, Berachampa, North 24 Parganga

AcademicCalenderforthesession 2019-20

__Admission
Semester| 20-06-2019 onwards
Semester Il : 01.08.2019 onwards
Semester lll . 08.07.2019 onwards

Commencement of Classes

Semester | . 16.07.2019
Semester lll : 22.07.2019
Semester Il : 07-01-2020
Semester IV : 07.01.2020
3rd Year . 22-07-2019
(All dates are tentative) -
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Examination
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Internal Examination

Semester | &lll:  September & November, 2019
ﬁ/emester & March & May, 2020

End Semester University Examination

Semester| . December 2019
Semester 11& June 2020
1y . December 2019
Semester |l
Result
Internal Examination Within 15 days of Exam

End Semester Examination In Accordance with

university Decision
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PActivities

Orientation PrOgramm
e:

Orientation of e
: Wi i
Orientation of gy “gradmllt

Cultural Activities:

glij[itzu?(l) Ctompetitions . February 2020
b n'est . During Book Fair

N ers' Welcome - August, 2019
Nnual Fest : February 2020

Farewel| Programme :April 2020

ggjan Prohor : Every Iast Tuesday of a month
santostav : 1st Week of April

Sports Programme :

Inter Class Sports Competitions,
Annual Sports I December to February

Book Fair : February, 2020

Celebration and observence of special days:
independence Day

Netaji's Birthday

Republic Day

International Language Day

University foundation day

Rabindra Jayanti

College foundation Day

World Environment Day

Dr. Sahidullah's Birthday

Educational Excursions : December to February
Parent Teacher Meeting : Twice in a session

Meet the Researcher : One each quarter
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Sersregarding Library Facilities: 2nd Week of August
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T Nonh ’ Date
 TTEenwn - Fotat
July 04-07- = . “1; :
}“ _Rathnfntra_ e R ]
12-08-19 I ] (e 1
August DMouda, 14-Ud-Zuhn , s ) _\
Thursdany Independence Duy Obscervance — T T ==
T"_"""'"“" Birth Dayv of Lokhnath A A A 1
Friday Junmashetnmi. — A= * ' ) ==k
- [ ) __ﬁ_ﬂ B — - - - ]
September | 10-09-19 Tuesday Muharram T e N | 4
] 18-09-19 Wednesday Viswakarma Puja o £ ! 4
28-09-19 Saturday Mahalaya T — - ! _j
October 02-18-19 Wedunesday Gandhi Javanti ) ) f |
03-18-19 to Thursday to Puja Vacation including Lakshmi puja. Kali puja . | 24
30-10-19 Wednesday Bhatridwitya cte. e | - ]
November 06-13-19 Wednesday Jagaddhatri Puja _ _,__,__i B N
10-11-19 Sunday Fatcha Dwaz Daham UG . |
12-11-19 Tucsday Guru Nanak's Birth anniversary _.___il et —
December 09-12-19 | Monday Fateha-Eaj- Daham — e ..[ el o
25-12-19 to Wednesday to | Winter Recess ' 6 !
31-12-19 Tuesday e w_.:. = =Nt ==y
] 1 = o el = =
January | 01-0120 " Tuecsday New yenr day R S R -
: uz-or-zo , Saturday Swami Vivekananda's Qirth nnni\-ursnryi:A-IEerﬂlﬁuvgn__» ! L '——l
| 23-01-20 | Wednesday | Netaii’s Birth anniversary Celebration S \
| 26-01-20 | Saturday | Repubiic Day e . ! —
29-01-20 to l Wednesday to | Saraswati Paja 2 :
30-01-20 Thursday : e = - —
| ] 2 e —— _l
February 21-02-20 Friday Sivarstri - I __1"_ R |
25-02-20 Tuesday WESU Feundation Day & Pir COI’;ICI!:]IW]Eh.\IL‘l:!_ . al )
______ E—
March 09-03-20 to Monday to Doljatra & Holi i 3 E
10-03-20 Tucesday e 4 . '
31-03-20 Tuesday Basanti Puja B S B |
|
April 14-04-20 Tuesday Dr. Ambedkar Birthday & Chaitra Sankranti i -
Bangla Nababarsha ]
| 08-04-20 Wednesday Sab-e-Barat S At
~ 1'10-04-20 Friday Good Friday S~ 3 i
May LO]-US-ZO | Friday f May Day » ——— e ._ - | o1
| 07-05-20 | Thursday [ Buddha Purnina - T T 5
08-05-20 Friday Rabindra-Javaati e o
16-5-20 to Saturday to Sumnier Recess includ; - ndation Dav p:
30-6-20 Tuesday & 1d-Ul-Fitre ing College Foundation Day i !
—_ %.___!_ — e e
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